VOTER ID
1022889034
1000939486
1000965833
1188562682
1000949461
1007658342
1153271048
100094053
1000947074
1009036820
1000950881
1000960937
1009036330
1000947625
1089089781
2134389196
1195583639
1000943880
1000943879
1202940554
1009478382
1004992981

VOTED LIST

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 17, 2026

EARLY VOTING

FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN

VOTER NAME

LILLEY, RHIO H

BONNER, WILLIAM ANDREW
FULCHER, JHAMES VAL
ROBINSON, DAVID ZANE
GUNTER, JANNA MARSHALL
NICHOLS, LISA ANNE
NICHOLS, ROBERT SHAWN
PRATT, PATRICIA A
MEREDITH, JACK KEITH
BULGER, DONNA KNIGHT
BULGER, KENNETH PRESTON
COCKERELL, DANNY ROBERT
BAYLESS, JOSHUA EUGENE
HAYDON, JOSEPH RANDALL
LILLEY, DALE KEITH
HOLBROOK. LORI ANN
HOLBROOK, GEORGE WALTER
POSEY, LAQUETA

POSEY, DONALD ROSS
BRYAN, MARY ELLEN
GASKINS, AMY LYNN
GASKINS, BRADFORD WAYNE

TIMESTAMP
8:03 1
8:04 2
8:05 3
8:29 4
8:34 5
8:36 6
8:38 7
8:39 8
8:44 9
8:48 10
8:48 11
8:52 12
8:58 13
9:18 14
9:18 15
9:19 16
9:22 17
9:31 18
9:32 19
9:33 20
9:34 21
9:35 22



1061231148
1022496655
1000945607
1156524287
1047185367
1000943456
1197236471
1000944476
1127843804
1127843794
1042430425
1039833387
1000941767
1000941733
1003988519
1004003347
1041416608
1041380285
1000950461
1014628749
1000972832
1000958620
1014255720
1158856060
2178717798
1136258610
1139964431
1020701134
2000290315
1000954651

STAUTZENBERGE R. JAMES
HAYS, STEPHEN ERNEST
BROOKS, LECIA S

COOK, VELNA SUDIE

COOK, RODNEY SCOTT
ROBINSON, GROVER ELMER
WEST, MARJORIE FAYE

PRATT, MICHAEL JOHN
FRAMPTON, KAREN LOUIS
FRAMPTON, CARL BRIAN
DAVIS, WARREN JUDSON
DAVIS, LINDA WILLARD

TERRY, EMILEE M.

SZYMANSKI, JOSEPHINE BRIEN
ALLMAN, JEAN ORTOLANI
ALLMAN, JAMES MERRILL
ANDERSONBROWN, MARGARET L.
BROWN, WILLIAM GEORGE
WHITAKER, RANDALL BRIAN
STREET, ELISSA ELAINE

UTSEY, DAVID ELMER

CANNON, GENELLE JAMES
HOBDY, GLORIA DAVIS
PICKETT, CHARLES JASON
VINCENT, JAMES RAY

OWENS, ALICIA A

OWENS, KEITH BLAINE

CATES, SUSAN LAWRENCE
WOOD, NATALIE NICOLE
NEWMAN, LESLIE ROY

9:36

9:37

9:39

9:42

9:42

9:44

9:47

9:50

10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:26
10:28
10:31
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:05

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52



1000992274
2149835305
1046087383
1155469581
100941395

1000992112
1000956987
1000997384
1076417790
1000994338
1015323916
2180604310
1021374956
1015444862
1059991589
1000944889
1000941232
1083111425
1020814983
2131996191
1126075869
2126996943
1000998729
2121632717
1191737910
2134811885
1169769710
1018236134
1000998646
1000998596

TOMPKINS, JIMMY GLYNN
COPELAND, BILLEY DARRYL
WATSON, CAROLYN SUE
EUBANKS, HERBERT E
REYNOLDS, HUBERT GENE
TOMPKINS, SARAH ANN

FRY, JOHN ELZY

SCRUGGS, PENNY

PRIDE, COREY ROBERTSON
SHANK, RAYMOND THOMAS
SHANK, RUBY ALLINE
STADELMAN, SUSAN MARIE
BENNETT, SCOTT DALE
WAGNER, JOHN ROGER
GIBSON, SHARON LOTT
HORTON, LISA ANN

PERONA, LILLIAN

ZORNOSA, PAMALA KAY
JENKINS, LATONYA YVETTE
STEPHENSON, MARGARET FAITH
TIERNEY, DEBRA JOYE
TIERNEY, STEPHEN COCKRILL
WILLIS, ROBERT LEE
EASTER, NATALIE NICOLE
EASTER, ALEX

MCCOY, DORIS ANN
SHEFFIELD, STEPHEN ALAN
CLIFTON, CHERIL ANN
THOMPSON, BOBBY EUGENE
THOMPSON, SHARON RENF’

11:06
11:08
11:09
11:15
11:16
11:20
11:21
11:27
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:04
12:22
12:29
12:30
12:36
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:51
12:54
12:55

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82



1046691743
1000946872
1076702925
1014543290
1000953331
1000943563
1000945533
1001888105
1045468842
2140950663
1000943707
1000993720
1009404174
1003700284
1000961012
1000990590
1173872684
1000982714
1000981260
1000953639
1000955718
1000984750
1010366345
2130511697
1000948168
1113134850
1096112036
1201306428
1200378566
1147993191

BARNETT, JEANETTE
TYUS, JAMES CALVIN
MCGARRY, DIANA DEETTE

MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD

WARD, WILLIE F

WALDRIP, SUSAN ANN
MOORE, ELTON LEE

SMALL, BELINDA JOYCE
FARBER, GARY CHARLES
FARBER, GLADYS ISABEL
HORTON, ROBIN CHRISTOPHER
DANIEL, VERNON WESLEY
DANIEL, JUDI LORENE
BOLTE, BARBARA BEVERLY
FLORI, SYLVIA ANN
ANDERSON, JESSE JAMES
OWENS, FLORA MARTINEZ
FREEMAN, TRINA DIANE
HENRY, SHARON ELAINE
CHAVERS, MARK EDWIN
GREEN, GERALD GLENN
VAIL, DONALD EDWARD
BALDWIN, SYLVIA ELAINE
BALDWIN, MICHAEL DOUGLAS
MOORE, KATHLEEN MARY
MARTINEZ, DENNIS N
MARTINEZ, LINDA MARIE
CHAPLIN, CONNIE LORETTA
CHAPLIN, JERRY RAY
TRASK, SPAIN EUGENE

12:56
1:02
1:03
1:04
1:08
1:13
1:19
1:22
1:24
1:26
1:27
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:41
1:42
1:45
1:47
1:49
1:51
1:52
1:54
2:03
2:04
2:06
2:11
2:12
2:23
2:24
2:37

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112



1043432347
1000982798
1148776509
1207589087
1000948576
1179386005
1018379919
1014116045
2146320114
1022958546
1017172825
1017172802
1000993118
1000997425
1088938153
1000955371
1009541486
1083374973
1125600064
1000946198
1119057210
1119048986
1000957714
1000944938
1000943070
1161676619
2172431099
1175380534
1011909993
1182982370

MOORE, LILLI MCGINN
DEMOSS, VALLORY JANE
DEMOSS, DONALD JAMES
JARNMON, BILLIE JOE
WILLIS, DIANA LYNN
ROTHROCK, WILLIAM ALGER

RATCLIFF, WESLEY DEMOSTHENES
ROBINSON, CHRISTINA REHNEA

HORNIK CAPP, HARLEY RAE
MARKWARDT, SCOTT ALLEN
BLAKE, WANDA KAY
BLAKE, THOMAS RAY
SANDERS, IRENE

HAGEN, SHARRON ANN
COLVERT, JAMIE BEENE
SOLOMON, MELVIN DORAIN
BAILLIO, MISTY ROBINSON
BYRNE, PATRICK EDWARD
BOOTHE, KELCY KENTON
CHILDS, LELDON SCOTT
BUSH, KATHERINE KIRSCHKE
BUSH, GLENN ALLEN
FRENCH, RONALD JOE
DAVIS, SHARON

DAVIS, GEORGE MILES
FINCH, ANTHONY BRENT
WELSCH, ALEXANDRA A
FERGUSON, JAMES EARL
EPP, MELISSA FISHER
WIMBERLY, DEDRICK JIMARD

2:40
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:50
2:52
3:00
3:03
3:14
3:19
3:28
3:28

:31
3:32

137
3:39
3:41
4:02
4:06
4:10
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:22
4:23
4:26
4:28
4:31

141
4:43

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142



VOTER ID

1000948818

1000965058
1000965138
1000967829
1000968640
1000971242
1000972035
1000972042
1000972948
1000974798
1000974808
1000976125
1000985899

1000985909

1001353968

1001703964
1003768677
1010745468
1010847667
1013698311

VOTED LIST
TUESDAY FEBRUARY 17, 2026
EARLY VOTING
TEAGUE CIVIC CENTER

VOTERNAME  TIMESTAMP
SLAUGHTER, LARRY TODD 11:03
PETER, HERMAN PAUL 10:04
ALLISON, WILLIAM D 2:56
BROWN, LESLIE 2:03
PRICE, EVA C 11:22
BROWN, DAVID RAY 2:04
HULLUM, FOREST WAYMAN 9:37
HULLUM, LINDA KAREN 9:36
ALLISON, WILLIAM TODD 3:07
JOHNSON, GREG MATTHEW 12:44
JOHNSON, AMELIA MOORE 12:43
TEER, BRYAN DAVID 9:09
BARKER, CHERYL JEAN 10:14
BARKER, FRANKLIN PAUL 10:15
LUCAS, JUDY KAY 12:45
HENSON, CAYE CLARK 4:35
SLAUGHTER STEFANI ELAINE 11:02
CHAVEZ, FRANCISCO MONTALVO 4:10
BROWN, DOUGLAS STANTON 4:34
GRIFFIN, DANNY ALLEN 9:00
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1019161109

1020828566
1022415655
1022926616
1023253348
1023558649
1024135020
1024868074
1034945640
1040259697
1058523681
1062126657
1062995668
1068554703
1077672682
1096555580
1098439785
1101024301
1164120886
1175457731
1180224374
1183783248
1188852645
1190448429
1195422201
1213465500
2124995634
2143860290
2146332496
2168579466

WANYOIKE, TYONIA LASHON
COFFEE, CARL RAY
COOPER, SYLVIA RUTH
GUERRERO, SANDRA LYNN
ALLISON, ANDREA SUE
WALKER, JOEL CLINT
SCRUBBS, CLINTON TYLER
WILLIAMS, CAROLYN ANN
RATLIFF, WILLIAM CLAYTON
SANDERFER, CRYSTAL SUE
COMPTON, JAMES MARTIN
MATTHEWS, SCOTT DAVID
STAGGS, MIRANDA JEAN
SMITH, DOUGLAS MICHAEL
'MESSIER, LEROY
BLANKENSHIP, MICHELLE LYNN
BISHOP, CAMELIA ANNE
BORZI, LEANN LAMBSON
BONE, JOSEPH CLARENCE
TUGWELL, DEBORAH FLETCHER
ROBINSON, CHARNELLE
KNOPH, BLAKE SEAN
RIEVES, KENNETH PAUL
DAVILA TREJO GLORIA Y
COOPER, WILLIE LEE
LAFOY, SHELBY NICOLE
CASTLOW, JANA MORGAN
STAGGS, CARLY ALYSON
COTHRAN, CAMERON WADE
ROSE, GERALD DEAN

1:13
10:02
5:00
1:44
2:54
12:14
2:02
9:29
1:45
3:14
11:40
12:06
4:41
2:12
12:47
4:05
9:21
2:20
9:22
11:09
9:32
9:31
9:34
4:37
5:02
1:43
1:42
4:33
8:40
1:25

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

saREN

47
48
49
50



2169627225

NEWSON, DUSTY ELLIS 4:04
2196143565 BORZI, SALVATORE J 2:21
2203362717 PRIDEMORE, BARABRA ANNE 11:39

TOTAL VOTES FOR TUESDAY, FE

RUARY 17, 2026, EARLY VOTING IS




